Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

R300 DC13: 0.1 A 250 Vdc per IEC 60947-5-1
2NC/2NO (gold-plated contacts) low level current: 30 mVdc 10 mA resistive
Figure 1. Product Nomenclature and Order Guide
2
6
1
None
Standard,
fixed length1
Adjustable
length,
roller lever1
Short,
fixed length1
NGC
Switch Type Head Type
C
B
A Side rotary
Roller
plunger
NGC Series
Medium-Duty
Compact
Limit Switch
24
07
01
1NC/1NO
snap action
silver contacts
32
01
Switch Type
M
Pin plunger w/
boot seal
NOTE: not all combinations
of model code are available.
Please contact your Honeywell
provider/representative for assistance.
1 Only applicable for head type “A”
2 Only applicable for lever types “1, 2, 6” and switch types “01” and “07”
3 Only applicable for lever types “2, 6”
4 Only applicable for metal housing Type “M”
5 Typically applicable for plastic housing Type “P” and “Q”, and without grounding metal housing Type “M”
6 Only applicable for switch type “01” and “07”
7 Cable meets EN 50306, but does not meet with UL requirement
8 Only applicable for “O0” cable length. Not applicable to switch types “24” and “32”
9 “00” cable length is not applicable for connector/cable exit type “A”, “B”, “D”, and “R”. Not applicable to switch types “24” and “32”